
Name Contact Department
Katherine Cushing https://www.sjsu.edu/envs/about-us/faculty/katherine-cushing.php Environmental Studies
Dustin Mulvaney https://www.sjsu.edu/envs/about-us/faculty/dustin-mulvaney.php Environmental Studies
Costanza Rampini https://www.sjsu.edu/socialsciences/faculty/rsca-faculty-bio/rampini-costanza.php Environmental Studies
Richard Kos https://www.sjsu.edu/socialsciences/faculty/rsca-faculty-bio/kos-richard.php Urban Planning
Wendy Thompson Taiwo https://www.sjsu.edu/socialsciences/faculty/rsca-faculty-bio/taiwo-wendy-thompson.php African-American Studies
Kate Davis http://www.sjsu.edu/people/kathryn.davis/ Global Studies, Geography
Gordon Douglas https://www.sjsu.edu/socialsciences/faculty/rsca-faculty-bio/gordon-douglas.php Urban & Regional Planning
Julia Curry http://www.sjsu.edu/people/julia.curry/ Chicano/a Studies
Magdalena Barrera http://www.sjsu.edu/people/magdalena.barrera/ Chicano/a Studies

Scott Myers-Lipton http://www.sjsu.edu/people/scott.myers-lipton/ Sociology & Interdisciplinary Social Sciences
Bill Armaline http://www.sjsu.edu/people/william.armaline/ Sociology & Interdisciplinary Social Sciences
Megan Thiele https://www.sjsu.edu/socialsciences/faculty/rsca-faculty-bio/thiele-megan.php Sociology & Interdisciplinary Social Sciences
Diana Victa https://www.sjsu.edu/as/departments/cesar-chavez-center/cccac-staff.php Cesar Chavez Community Action Center
Elena Klaw https://www.sjsu.edu/socialsciences/faculty/rsca-faculty-bio/klaw-elena.php Psychology
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